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The Menu of Roasting Plant from Detroit includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $22.5. What Boris Dingenouts likes about Roasting Plant:

Best coffee place I've ever been. You get the coffee almost directly from the roaster via tubes to the grinder;
never seen that anywhere before. Highly recommended place! read more. Roasting Plant from Detroit is a snug
café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a steaming_coffee or a sweet chocolate, The guests of the
restaurant also appreciate the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant has to offer.
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Roasting Plant Yenu

Beverages

JAMAICA BLUE MOUNTAIN

COFFEE $28.2

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Ingredients Used
BEANS
CHOCOLATE

Coffee

BLOCK PARTY
SUMMER BLEND
COFFEE

$24.8

BALI BLUE MOON ORGANIC
COFFEE

ETHIOPIA NATURAL
YIRGACHEFFE KOTCHERE
COFFEE

BLOOMING BLEND COFFEE
ABC BLEND COFFEE
ROASTING PLANT BLEND COFFEE

SUMATRA RED SUPREME
BADGER COFFEE

BRAZIL SERRA PEROLA NEGRA
COFFEE

HAWAII KONA FANCY
RAINFOREST ORGANIC FARM
COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
CAFE

$26.3

$26.3

$24.8
$20.3
$17.3

$20.3

$15.8

$21.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 07:00-19:00
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