



## Roasting Plant Menu

https://menulist.menu 660 Woodward Ave, Detroit I-48226-3516, United States (+1)3137824291 - https://www.roastingplant.com









<u>The Menu</u> of Roasting Plant from Detroit includes about 17 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$22.5. What <u>Boris Dingenouts</u> likes about Roasting Plant:

Best coffee place I've ever been. You get the coffee almost directly from the roaster via tubes to the grinder; never seen that anywhere before. Highly recommended place! <a href="read more">read more</a>. Roasting Plant from Detroit is a snug café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a <a href="steaming coffee or a sweet chocolate">steaming coffee or a sweet chocolate</a>, The guests of the restaurant also appreciate the large variety of various <a href="coffee and tea specialities">coffee and tea specialities</a> that the restaurant has to offer.

## Roasting Plant Menu

Beverages			BALI BLUE MOON ORGANIC COFFEE	\$26.3
JAMAICA BLU COFFEE	AICA BLUE MOUNTAIN FEE		ETHIOPIA NATURAL YIRGACHEFFE KOTCHERE COFFEE	\$26.3
Hot Drink			BLOOMING BLEND COFFEE	\$24.8
HOT CHOCOLATE			ABC BLEND COFFEE	\$20.3
			ROASTING PLANT BLEND COFFEE	\$17.3
Ingredients Used BEANS			SUMATRA RED SUPREME BADGER COFFEE	\$20.3
CHOCOLATE			BRAZIL SERRA PEROLA NEGRA COFFEE	\$15.8
Coffee			HAWAII KONA FANCY RAINFOREST ORGANIC FARM COFFEE	\$21.0
Control of the Contro	SUMMER BLEND COFFEE	\$24.8	CAPPUCCINO	
C			MOCHA	
			CAFÉ	

## Roasting Plant Menu



## Roasting Plant

660 Woodward Ave, Detroit I-48226-3516, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 07:00-19:00 Wednesday 07:00-19:00 Thursday 07:00-19:00 Friday 07:00-20:00 Saturday 08:00-20:00 Sunday 08:00-20:00 Monday 07:00-19:00

